
La Seccina

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Baloire Endy (09/118) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Berga Massimo (09/120) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Favre Simone (09/101) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Malcuit Roberto (09/103) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Michelet Diego (09/135) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Petey Fabio (09/229) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Vout Ezio (09/141) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Baloire Endy 09/118 0 0 0,00

Berga Massimo 09/120 0 0 0,00

Favre Simone 09/101 0 0 0,00

Malcuit Roberto 09/103 0 0 0,00

Michelet Diego 09/135 0 0 0,00

Petey Fabio 09/229 0 0 0,00

Vout Ezio 09/141 0 0 0,00

Blue Phaser Dart Team

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Bruno Alessandro (07/010) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ferrero Alessio (07/556) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Marino Marco (07/377) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Piscitelli Salvatore (07/507) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Privitera Antonio (07/154) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Serra Filippo (07/036) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Bruno Alessandro 07/010 0 0 0,00

Cicardo Andrea 07/494 0 0 0,00

Ferrero Alessio 07/556 0 0 0,00

Iervasi Raffaello 07/1631 0 0 0,00

Marino Marco 07/377 0 0 0,00

Piscitelli Salvatore 07/507 0 0 0,00

Privitera Antonio 07/154 0 0 0,00

Serra Filippo 07/036 0 0 0,00

Black Mamba

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Blasco Roberto (07/863) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bonin  Andrea (07/564) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cullaz Roberto (07/519) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Gamba Andrea (09/242) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Mangolini Maurilio (07/709) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pastorino Elena (09/240) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Succo Alessandro (07/489) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Bessolo Alex 07/841 0 0 0,00

Blasco Roberto 07/863 0 0 0,00

Bonin  Andrea 07/564 0 0 0,00

Cullaz Roberto 07/519 0 0 0,00

Gamba Andrea 09/242 0 0 0,00

Mangolini Maurilio 07/709 0 0 0,00

Pastorino Elena 09/240 0 0 0,00

Succo Alessandro 07/489 0 0 0,00

Sin Igual Fast & Fusi

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Bordino Marco (07/490) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

De Palma Paolo (07/683) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Di Nunzio Andrea (07/018) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Gaiani Damiano (07/1264) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Mirabello Ivan (07/550) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pane Enrico (07/971) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Valfrè Valentina (07/469) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Bordino Marco 07/490 0 0 0,00

De Palma Paolo 07/683 0 0 0,00

Di Nunzio Andrea 07/018 0 0 0,00

Gaiani Damiano 07/1264 0 0 0,00

Mirabello Ivan 07/550 0 0 0,00

Pane Enrico 07/971 0 0 0,00

Valfrè Valentina 07/469 0 0 0,00


